INGREDIENTI PER 10

PREPARAZIONE

500 g
409
8g
40 9
70
180

80g¢g
8049
80g¢g

1000 g
2009
60g
90 g
10g
449

QimiQ Sauce Base
Cipolla (Cipolle),
Aglio,

Burro

Vino bianco secco
Fondo di pollame
Sale

Pepe blanco,
Noce moscata,
Parmigiano,
Cheddar,
Formaggio Fontina,

Farina

Uovo intero

Olio d’oliva

Pure di prezzemolo
Sale

Noce moscata,
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